
Name	
   School/Club	
   Grade	
   Gender	
   Events	
   Results	
   Placing	
   Date	
  

Blaise	
  Winston	
   SBTC	
   5	
   Boys	
   80m	
  Hurdles	
   17.66	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Jared	
  Eng-­‐Denbaars	
   Ellwood	
   6	
   Boys	
   80m	
  Hurdles	
   16.19	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Alan	
  Campfield	
   Central	
  Coast	
  All	
  Stars	
   7	
   Boys	
   80m	
  Hurdles	
   14.41	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Nathaniel	
  Getachew	
   La	
  Colina	
   8	
   Boys	
   80m	
  Hurdles	
   13.81	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  

Kodrigo	
  Diaz	
   Kellogg	
   3	
   Boys	
   4x100	
   01:11.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Joseph	
  Sprezher	
   Ellwood	
   4	
   Boys	
   4x100	
   01:09.6	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Kalum	
  Shaffer	
   No	
  school	
  given	
   5	
   Boys	
   4x100	
   01:07.3	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Jake	
  Knecht	
   SBTC	
   6	
   Boys	
   4x100	
   01:00.8	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Patrick	
  Heard	
   Central	
  Coast	
  All	
  Stars	
   7	
   Boys	
   4x100	
   00:54.6	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Markus	
  Frazico	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   8	
   Boys	
   4x100	
   00:49.6	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Will	
  Losson	
   School	
  not	
  given	
   K	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   8:09	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Ashton	
  Johnson	
   Foothill	
   2	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   6:53	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Leighton	
  Dellabarca	
   Vieja	
  Valley	
   3	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   6:36	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Luke	
  Reis	
   San	
  Luis	
  Distance	
  Club	
   4	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   6:08	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Griffin	
  Piertti	
   SBTC	
   5	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   6:17	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Dylan	
  Reiss	
   San	
  Luis	
  Distance	
  Club	
   6	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   5:47	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Colton	
  Campa	
   SLDC-­‐RooRats	
   7	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   5:32	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Joseph	
  Domingues	
  	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   8	
   Boys	
   Mile	
   4:53	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  

Austin	
  Downing	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   K	
   Boys	
   100	
   16.83	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Nahum	
  Duran	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   1	
   Boys	
   100	
   17.22	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Bryce	
  Wilczak	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Boys	
   100	
   18.06	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Malakai	
  Langley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   3	
   Boys	
   100	
   15.34	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Issac	
  Veal	
   Brandon	
   4	
   Boys	
   100	
   14.94	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Matt	
  Bracher	
   No	
  school	
  given	
   5	
   Boys	
   100	
   14.88	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Jake	
  Knecht	
   SBTC	
   6	
   Boys	
   100	
   13.31	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Christian	
  Rosengorough	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   7	
   Boys	
   100	
   13.11	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Ty	
  Hernandez	
   Club	
  West	
   8	
   Boys	
   100	
   12.02	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  



	
  
Name	
   School/Club	
   Grade	
   Gender	
   Events	
   Results	
   Placing	
   Date	
  

Austin	
  Downing	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   K	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.30.48	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Nahum	
  Duran	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   1	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.31.34	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Bryce	
  Wilczak	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.27.25	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Blaise	
  Snow	
   Brandon	
   3	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.14.09	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Drew	
  DeLozier	
   Club	
  West	
   4	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.15.94	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Aron	
  Taub	
   Club	
  West	
   5	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.13.64	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Joaquin	
  Lozano	
   No	
  school	
  given	
   6	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.12.97	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Koby	
  Mohler	
   Orcutt	
  JH	
   7	
   Boys	
   400	
   1.07.82	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Joseph	
  Domingues	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   8	
   Boys	
   400	
   55.69	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  

Austin	
  Downing	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   K	
   Boys	
   200	
   37.91	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Nahum	
  Duron	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   1	
   Boys	
   200	
   37.19	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Bryce	
  Wilczak	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Boys	
   200	
   37.03	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Malakai	
  Langley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   3	
   Boys	
   200	
   33.04	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
David	
  Andrade	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   4	
   Boys	
   200	
   30.25	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Jake	
  Knecht	
   SBTC	
   6	
   Boys	
   200	
   27.91	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Darien	
  Langley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   7	
   Boys	
   200	
   23.94	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Isaiah	
  Gayfield	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   8	
   Boys	
   200	
   24.20	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Rodrigo	
  Diaz	
   Kellogg	
   3	
   Boys	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:51	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Joseph	
  Sprecher	
   Ellwood	
   4	
   Boys	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:57	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Matt	
  Bratcher	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   5	
   Boys	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:50	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Kylan	
  Johnson	
   Ellwood	
   6	
   Boys	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:45	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Darien	
  Langley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   7	
   Boys	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   4:07	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



Name	
   School/Club	
   Grade	
   Gender	
   Events	
   Results	
   Placing	
   Date	
  

Cullen	
  Gully	
   Club	
  West	
   2	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   13-­‐9.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Carson	
  Gooley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   3	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   27-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Wyatt	
  Knapp	
   Club	
  West	
   4	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   21-­‐3.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

David	
  Jeong	
   Ellwood	
   5	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   22-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Sammy	
  Arshadi	
   Kellogg	
   6	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   36-­‐9.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Julian	
  Vea	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   7	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   24-­‐0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Jack	
  Pearson	
   La	
  Colina	
   8	
   Boys	
   Shot	
  Put	
   24-­‐4.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Austin	
  Downing	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   K	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   7-­‐4.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Nahum	
  Duron	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   1	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   8-­‐10.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Cullen	
  Gully	
   Club	
  West	
   2	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   8-­‐9.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Carson	
  Gooley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   3	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   10-­‐4.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Connor	
  Dolan	
   Ellwood	
   4	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   10-­‐0.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Tyler	
  Dutcher	
   Foothill	
   5	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   12-­‐8.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Gavin	
  Gayfield	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   6	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   13-­‐5.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Patrick	
  Heard	
  Jr.	
  	
   Central	
  Coast	
  All-­‐Stars	
   7	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   14-­‐3.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Erick	
  Jimenez	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   8	
   Boys	
   Long	
  Jump	
   16-­‐6	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Carson	
  Gooley	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   3	
   Boys	
   High	
  Jump	
   3-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Griffin	
  Pieretti	
   SBTC	
   5	
   Boys	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐0.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Sammy	
  Arshadi	
   Kellogg	
   6	
   Boys	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Alan	
  Campfield	
   Central	
  Coast	
  All-­‐Stars	
   7	
   Boys	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐8.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Ty	
  Hernandez	
   Club	
  West	
   8	
   Boys	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐10.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  

Name	
   School/Club	
   Grade	
   Gender	
   Events	
   Results	
   Placing	
   Date	
  

Emma	
  Johnson	
   Los	
  Olivos	
   5	
   Girls	
   80m	
  Hurdles	
   18.64	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Lauren	
  Bradley	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   6	
   Girls	
   80m	
  Hurdles	
   16.31	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  

Dani	
  Losson	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   01:20.7	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Georgia	
  Brown	
   Montecito	
  Union	
   3	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   01:09.7	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Shae	
  Delany	
   SBTC	
   4	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   01:06.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Tazia	
  Brown	
   Brandon	
   5	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   01:07.7	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Zia	
  Frausto	
   Club	
  West	
   6	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   01:00.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Luca	
  Pieretti	
   SBTC	
   7	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   00:54.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Sydney	
  Conway	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   8	
   Girls	
   4x100	
   00:53.6	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  

Alina	
  King	
   Foothill	
   2	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   8:27	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Emma	
  Basave	
   Ellwood	
   3	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   7:45	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Avala	
  Elwood	
   SBTC	
   4	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   6:43	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Calissa	
  Dellabarca	
   Vieja	
  Valley	
   5	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   5:50	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Ashley	
  Findlay	
   Ellwood	
   6	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   7:07	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Luca	
  Pieretti	
   SBTC	
   7	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   5:49	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Audrey	
  McClish	
   SLDC	
   8	
   Girls	
   Mile	
   5:51	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  

Helina	
  Pecile	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   1	
   Girls	
   100	
   17.59	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Dani	
  Losson	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Girls	
   100	
   16.59	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Avery	
  Hoffmann	
   Club	
  West	
   3	
   Girls	
   100	
   16.53	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Shae	
  Delany	
   SBTC	
   4	
   Girls	
   100	
   15.58	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Alexandria	
  Gully	
   Club	
  West	
   5	
   Girls	
   100	
   14.36	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Rayann	
  Booker	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   6	
   Girls	
   100	
   13.04	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Reann	
  Booker	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   7	
   Girls	
   100	
   12.79	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Sydeny	
  Conway	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   8	
   Girls	
   100	
   12.63	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Carolina	
  Duron	
  	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   K	
   Girls	
   100	
   17.36	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  



Name	
   School/Club	
   Grade	
   Gender	
   Events	
   Results	
   Placing	
   Date	
  
Helina	
  Pecile	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   1	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.31.47	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Alina	
  King	
   Foothill	
   2	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.36.77	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Amelia	
  Lundgren	
   SBTC	
   3	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.25.54	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Shae	
  DeLany	
   SBTC	
   4	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.18.98	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Calissa	
  Dellabarca	
   Vieja	
  Valley	
   5	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.13.27	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Annabelle	
  Tiller	
   SBTC	
   6	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.05.46	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Baylee	
  Pinko	
   Orcutt	
  JH	
   7	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.14.13	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Alison	
  Magni	
   Orcutt	
  JH	
   8	
   Girls	
   400	
   1.09.39	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Scotty	
  Losson	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   K	
   Girls	
   400	
   01:49.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Helina	
  Pecile	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   1	
   Girls	
   200	
   40.77	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Dani	
  Losson	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Girls	
   200	
   38.22	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Avery	
  Hoffmann	
   Club	
  West	
   3	
   Girls	
   200	
   35.19	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Gracie	
  Meinzer	
   SBTC	
   4	
   Girls	
   200	
   33.50	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Alexandria	
  Gully	
   Club	
  West	
   5	
   Girls	
   200	
   30.95	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Rayann	
  Booker	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   6	
   Girls	
   200	
   27.10	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Reann	
  Booker	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   7	
   Girls	
   200	
   26.88	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
Luca	
  Pieretti	
   SBTC	
   7	
   Girls	
   200	
   30.10	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Carolina	
  Duron	
   Laguna	
  Blanca	
   K	
   Girls	
   200	
   45.00	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Emma	
  Basave	
   Ellwood	
   3	
   Girls	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   6:37	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Gianna	
  Pecile	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   4	
   Girls	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:59	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Emily	
  Carnes	
   Ellwood	
   5	
   Girls	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   6:17	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Zia	
  Frausto	
   Club	
  West	
   6	
   Girls	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:40	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Reann	
  Booker	
  	
   Lane	
  Blazers	
   7	
   Girls	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   5:03	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Alison	
  Magni	
   Orcutt	
  JH	
   8	
   Girls	
   4x400	
  Relay	
   4:42	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  
	
  



	
  
Name	
   School/Club	
   Grade	
   Gender	
   Events	
   Results	
   Placing	
   Date	
  

	
  Minnie	
  McDonald	
   SBTC	
   2	
   Girls	
   Shot	
  Put	
   16-­‐6.75	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Lorah	
  Coulibaly	
   Pacific	
  Christian	
   4	
   Girls	
   Shot	
  Put	
   19-­‐7.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Valentine	
  Valentine	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   5	
   Girls	
   Shot	
  Put	
   19-­‐1.75	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Sophia	
  Curtin	
   Ellwood	
   6	
   Girls	
   Shot	
  Put	
   21-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Shelby	
  McDonald	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   7	
   Girls	
   Shot	
  Put	
   24-­‐5.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Gracie	
  Kitchen	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   8	
   Girls	
   Shot	
  Put	
   28-­‐2.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Emmie	
  Johnson	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   1	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   7-­‐6.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Dani	
  Losson	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   2	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   8-­‐8.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Georgia	
  Brown	
   Montecito	
  Union	
   3	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   10-­‐1.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Gianna	
  Pecile	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   4	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   9-­‐8.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Alexandria	
  Gully	
   Club	
  West	
   5	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   13-­‐7.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Zoe	
  Flanagin	
   SBTC	
   6	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   14-­‐3.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Luca	
  Pieretti	
   SBTC	
   7	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   14-­‐0.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Kailani	
  Cabanting	
   Lakeview	
  JH	
   8	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   13-­‐10.5	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Sadie	
  Dent	
   Brandon	
   K	
   Girls	
   Long	
  Jump	
   7-­‐0.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

	
  
Avery	
  Hoffmann	
   Club	
  West	
   3	
   Girls	
   High	
  Jump	
   3-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Gracie	
  Meinzer	
   SBTC	
   4	
   Girls	
   High	
  Jump	
   3-­‐10.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Colleen	
  Barnick	
   Club	
  West	
   5	
   Girls	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐0.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Zia	
  Frausto	
   Club	
  West	
   6	
   Girls	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Lauren	
  Jamison	
   Club	
  West	
  SYV	
   7	
   Girls	
   High	
  Jump	
   3-­‐10.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  

Andrea	
  Gonzalez	
   Club	
  West	
   8	
   Girls	
   High	
  Jump	
   4-­‐2.0	
   1	
   3/29/15	
  
	
  


